
Faculty Senate Standing Committees 2019-2020 10/9/2019

Academic Honors and Scholarship Committee fs-stand-ahs@valdosta.edu
CHSS Juliana Edmonds jedmonds@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
CHSS Babacar Mboup bmboup@valdosta.edu Sen 2017-2020
CHSS Blaine Browne blbrowne@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2017-2020
COA Mark McQuade mamcquade@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
COA Howard Hsu hphsu@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COA Abigail Heuss awheuss@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM Linda de la Garza ldelagarza@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CSM Mark Groszos msgroszo@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CHSS John Crowley jcrowley@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CHSS Lavonna L. Lovern llovern@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Zulal Denaux zsdenaux@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COBA Marko Horn mhorn@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COEHS E-ling Hsiao ehsiao@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS Xiaoai Ren xren@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Lakesha Williams lakeshawilliams@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
LIB Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COSA Donnell Davis dodavis@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Associate Dean
COA Blake Pearce apearce@valdosta.edu Dean

Leah Robinson ltpickle@valdosta.edu Event Services Representative
SGA Jacob Bell jacobell@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Melissa Wolfe melwolfe@valdosta.edu 2019-2020

Academic Scheduling and Procedures Committee fs-stand-asp@valdosta.edu
COA Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
LIB Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu Sen 2019-2022
CSM Jose Velez javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
COA David Springfield daspring@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COA Maila Springfield mlspring@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CSM Jim Nienow jnienow@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM Corey Anderson coreanderson@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CHSS Ted Geltner tageltner@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CHSS TBD 2019-2022
COBA Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Jonathan Krispin jvkrispin@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COEHS Melody Fuller mefuller@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS Chris Downing cdowning@valdosta.edu 2018-2021*
CONHS Donna Corbitt dgcorbitt@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Fran Youmans fmyoumans@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
LIB Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COSA Terence Sullivan tasullivan@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar
Ryan Hogan rmhogan@valdosta.edu Director of Admissions
Honey Coppage hhatcher@valdosta.edu Assistant to the Vice President for Academic Affairs
Bobby Tucker ctucker@valdosta.edu Athletics, Academic Services & Faculty Athletic Representative
Zduy Chu zchu@valdosta.edu Director of Housing and Residence Life

COSA Paul Leavy peleavy@valdosta.edu Chair of COSA 2019-2020
SGA Maisy Mustic almustic@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Amea Thompson amethompson@valdosta.edu 2019-2020



Athletic Committee fs-stand-ac@valdosta.edu
CONHS Mallory Lane bmbarmore@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
COEHS Katherine Adams ksadams@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021*
CHSS Bobbie Ticknor bbticknor@valdosta.edu Sen 2017-2020*
COA Benjamin Harper bgharper@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COA Colin Walker colwalker@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CHSS Susan Wehling swehling@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CHSS Blair Thomas michaelbthomas@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CSM Gopeekrishnan Sreenilayam gsreenilayam@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CSM Shafat Mubin smubin@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Hudson Rogers hprogers@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS TBD 2018-2021*
COEHS Mike Bochenko mjbochenko@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CONHS Stacey Walters swalters@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Jamil Davis jamildavis@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
LIB Steve Scheuler sscheuler@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COSA Obediah Hall oehall@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Herb Reinhard hreinhar@valdosta.edu Director of Athletics
Whit Chappell wchappel@valdosta.edu Athletics, Academic Serv. & Faculty Athletic Rep.
David Boyd dboyd@valdosta.edu VSU Retirees Association

SGA Jacob Bell jacobell@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Olivia Rosener ojrosener@valdosta.edu 2019-2020

Diversity and Equity Committee fs-stand-dec@valdosta.edu
COA Tamara Hardesty tghardesty@valdosta.edu Sen 2017-2020
COEHS Hoa Nguyen hnnguyen@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2018-2022
CHSS Charles Talor crtalor@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
CSM Anurag Dasgupta adasgupta@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2017-2020
COA Kalina Winska kmwinska@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
COA linda jurczak lpjurczak@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM Jose Velez javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CSM Mark Blackmore mblackmo@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CHSS Wilson Huang whuang@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
CHSS Michelle An Ocasio maocasio@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Kelly Gamble kfgamble@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COEHS Regina Scruggs rscruggs@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS Changwoo Yang cyang@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CONHS Vicki Wetter vlwetter@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
LIB Guy Frost gfrost@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COSA Yvonne Landers ybleroylanders@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Maggie Viverette mviveret@valdosta.edu Dir. Equal Opportunity Programs/Multicultural Affairs
Rebecca Smith rebecsmith@valdosta.edu Counseling Center Representative
Gerald Williams gewilliams@valdosta.edu Interim Director of Student Diversity and Inclusion
Jeanine Boddie-LaVan jyboddielavan@valdosta.edu Director of Human Resources

SGA Aubree Cooper aubcooper@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA 2019-2020



Educational Policies Committee fs-stand-ep@valdosta.edu
CSM Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
CHSS Kelly Davidson kfdavidson@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2017-2020
COEHS Meagan Arrastia-Chisholm mcarrastia@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
COA Brian Sowa bcsowa@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COA Joseph Mason jwmason@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CHSS Brian Ward brward@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CHSS Nandan K. Jha nkjha@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CSM Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM Tolulope Salami tosalami@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COEHS Nicole Alemanne ndalemanne@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS Herbert Fiester hrfiester@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Laura Carter lauracarter@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CONHS Vicki Wetter vlwetter@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
LIB Michael Holt moholt@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COSA Mark McNalley mpmcnalley@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Ryan Hogan rmhogan@valdosta.edu Director of Admissions 
Marsha B. Dukes mbdukes@valdosta.edu Associate Director, Center for eLearning
Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar
Becky da Cruz bdacruz@valdosta.edu Graduate School

CHSS Catherine Oglesby coglesby@valdosta.edu Coordinator of Women's and Gender Studies
SGA Jacob Bell jacobell@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Krupesh Patel kgpatel@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SOI Subcommittee
COEHS Steven Downey sedowney@valdosta.edu C 2019-2020
COA TBD 2019-2020
COBA TBD 2019-2020
COEHS TBD 2019-2020
CHSS TBD 2019-2020
CONHS Laura Carter lauracarter@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
CSM Jose Velez javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
LIB Michael Holt moholt@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
IT TBD 2019-2020
SGA Amea Thompson amethompson@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Cassie Katen cfkaten@valdosta.edu 2019-2020

Michael M. Black mmblack@valdosta.edu Institutional Effectiveness Director
Sharon L Gravett sgravett@valdosta.edu Associate VPAA

Environmental Issues Committee fs-stand-ei@valdosta.edu
CHSS Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
CSM Donald Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2017-2020
COA Evelyn Davis-Walker emdaviswalker@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
COA Phillip Brulotte pbrulotte@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COA Dennis Conway dpconway@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CHSS TBD 2018-2021*
CHSS Jeffrey Vasseur jvasseur@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CSM Emily Cantonwine egcantonwine@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM Brad Bergstrom bergstrm@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COBA Luke Jones lukjones@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COEHS Samira Garcia sygarcia@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
COEHS Karen Noll knoll@valdosta.edu 2018-2020
CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CONHS Denise Sauls dhsauls@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
LIB Michael Holt moholt@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COSA Dwayne Trouille dtrouill@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Traycee Martin tmartin@valdosta.edu VP for Finance and Administration
Ray Sable rasable@valdosta.edu Director of Plant Operations
Meredith Lancaster mlancaster@valdosta.edu Environmental Officer
Alan Rowe carowe@valdosta.edu University Police Chief
Jill Ferrell Rountree jferrell@valdosta.edu Director of Parking and Transportation

SGA Bob Greenbaum blgreenbaum@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Brandon Quispe bgquispe@valdosta.edu 2019-2020



Faculty Scholarship Committee fs-stand-fs@valdosta.edu
CHSS Rudy Prine rkprine@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
COBA Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2018-2021
CSM Can Denizman cdenizma@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
CONHS Dee Ott ldott@valdosta.edu Sen 2017-2020
COA Craig Hawkins tchawkins@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COA Nicole Cox nbcox@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CSM Jim Nienow jnienow@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CSM Jose Velez javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu 2018-2021*
CHSS Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CHSS Robert Harding rcharding@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COBA Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COEHS Eugene Asola efasola@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS Hanae Kanno hkanno@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CONHS Heidi Gonzalez hcgonzalez@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Donna Corbitt dgcorbitt@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
LIB Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COSA Gerald Williams gewilliams@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Assistant Vice President for Research
Ann Olphie ewolphie@valdosta.edu Director, Office of Sponsored Programs & Research Administration
Carlotta Ann Braswell cabraswell@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship Coordinator

SGA Amea Thompson amethompson@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA 2019-2020

Internationalization and Globalization Committee fs-stand-igc@valdosta.edu
CHSS Steve Kohn sjkohn@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
COBA Cindi Tori crtori@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2017-2020
COA Libba Willcox sewillcox@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
COEHS Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu Sen 2017-2020
COA Kalina Winska kmwinska@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COA Andrew Black acblack@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CSM Arsalan Wares awares@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM Andreas Lazari alazari@valdosta.edu 2018-2021*
CHSS Grazyna Walczak ghwalczak@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CHSS Joseph W. Robbins jwrobbins@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Casey Colson Kennedy cjmarcru@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS Eugene Asola efasola@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COEHS Rudo Tsemunhu rtsemunhu@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Debbie Sauls djsauls@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
CONHS Lisa Lowe lilowe@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
LIB Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COSA Terence Sullivan tasullivan@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Ivan Nikolov inikolov@valdosta.edu Director of the Center for International Programs
Irina McClellan ibmcclel@valdosta.edu Associate Director of the Center for International Programs
Robert T. Smith rtsmith@valdosta.edu Vice President for Academic Affairs

SGA Melissa Wolfe melwolfe@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Aubree Cooper aubcooper@valdosta.edu 2019-2020



Library Affairs Committee fs-stand-la@valdosta.edu
COEHS Diane Holliman dhollim@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
COEHS Hanae Kanno hkanno@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
CSM Ligia Focsan alfocsan@valdosta.edu Sen 2018-2021
CHSS Mary Block mblock@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2017-2020
COA Melissa Porterfield mrporterfield@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COA J. Dominick Gheesling jdgheesling@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CSM Sandra Trowell strowell@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CSM Shantanu Chakraborty shchakraborty@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CHSS Daniel Baracskay dbaracskay@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CHSS TBD 2018-2021*
COBA Mary Beth Rousseau mbrousseau@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COEHS Taralynn Hartsell tshartsell@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COEHS Daesang Kim daekim@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Lisa Lowe lilowe@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
CONHS Frances Youmans fmyoumans@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
LIB Robert Taylor rngriggs@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
COSA Matt McIntyre mamcintyre@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Kenneth Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu Head of Acquisitions, Serials, and Collection Development
Alan Bernstein abernste@valdosta.edu University Librarian 

SGA 2019-2020
SGA 2019-2020

Student Affairs Committee fs-stand-sa@valdosta.edu
COA Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
CHSS Brian Ward brward@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2019-2022
COEHS Jamie Workman jworkman@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2017-2020
COA Colin Walker colwalker@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COA Michael Eaves meaves@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CHSS Ted A Geltner tageltner@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CHSS Robert Harding rcharding@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM R. Paul Mihail rpmihail@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
CSM Tolulope Salami tosalami@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
COBA Matthew Kolakowski mjkolakowski@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COEHS Yunseon Choi yunchoi@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
COEHS Deb Marciano dlmarciano@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
CONHS Kelly Lowry krcowart@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Paige Krispin apkrispin@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
LIB Steve Scheuler sascheul@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
Ex Officio 

Vincent Miller vincemiller@valdosta.edu Vice President for Student Affairs
Sherolyn Hopkins sshopkins@valdosta.edu Assistant Dean of Students for Student Conduct
Robin Vickery rvickery@valdosta.edu Student Life
Seth Sterlin sasterlin@valdosta.edu Residence Life
Shawn Phippen sphippen@valdosta.edu Campus Recreation

COSA Catherine McArthur cdnordin@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
COSA Janet Wade jbwade@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Amea Thompson amethompson@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Mary Alex Carter marycarter@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Subcommittees
Financial Aid Subcommittee
Chair elect of the Student Affairs Committee will serve as the Chair of the Student Financial Aid Subcommittee 
CHSS Brian Ward brward@valdosta.edu C Sen 2019-2022
CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COA Mark Errol mterrol@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
COBA Diane Guess dguess@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CSM Mark Blackmore mblackmo@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COEHS Jamie L. Workman jworkman@valdosta.edu 2018-2021*
CHSS TBD 2019-2022
LIB Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
Core Administrative Members (voting)

Shawn Phippen sphippen@valdosta.edu Student Recreation Center Director
Debra McCrary dgmccrary@valdosta.edu Bursar

Ex Officio (non-voting)
Douglas Tanner dtanner@valdosta.edu Director of Financial Aid
Wanda Stracener wstracen@valdosta.edu Administrative Coordinator of Financial Aid



Technology Committee fs-stand-tc@valdosta.edu
COEHS Sakhavat Mammadov smammadov@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2018-2021*
COBA Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2018-2021
COEHS E-ling Hsiao ehsiao@valdosta.edu C Sen 2018-2021
COA Evelyn Davis-Walker emdaviswalker@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COA Ben Harper bgharper@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CHSS Bobbie Ticknor bbticknor@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
CHSS Jennifer Betts-Barfield jdbetts@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COBA Gary Hackbarth ghackbarth@valdosta.edu 2017-2020
COBA George Wilson gewilson@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CSM Jemal Mohammed-Awel jmohammedawel@valdosta.edu 2018-2021*
CSM Lin Chen lichen@valdoista.edu 2018-2021*
COEHS Nicole Gunn npgunn@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COEHS Jennifer Beal jbalvarez@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
CONHS Denise Sauls dhsauls@valdosta.edu 2017-2020*
CONHS Lakesha Williams lakeshawilliams@valdosta.edu 2019-2022
LIB Amy Chew achew@valdosta.edu 2018-2021
COSA Dwayne Trouille dtrouill@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
Ex Officio

Webmaster
Brian Haugabrook bahaugab@valdosta.edu Director of Information Technology
Gary Miller gmiller@valdosta.edu Chief Information Security Officer
Joe Newton jnewton@valdosta.edu Chief Technology Officer
Marsha B. Dukes mbdukes@valdosta.edu Assoc. Director, Center for eLearning

SGA Amea Thompson amethompson@valdosta.edu 2019-2020
SGA Olivia Rosener ojrosener@valdosta.edu 2019-2020

Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term ** elected to second term       CC = Co-Chair
PC = Past Chair C = Chair CE = Chair Elect


